TOWN OF APPLE VALLEY TOWN COUNCIL/SUCCESSOR AGENCY REGULAR MEETING TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2016

Regular Session: 6:30 P.M.
COUNCIL CHAMBERS
14955 DALE EVANS PARKWAY
APPLE VALLEY, CA 92307

ADDENDUM TO THE AGENDA

The Agenda for the regular meeting which has been posted and distributed is supplemented by adding the following item:

TOWN COUNCIL CONSENT AGENDA

16A. Adopt Resolution No. 2016-32 – A Resolution of the Town Council of the Town of Apple Valley, California, Supporting Measure A on the November 8, 2016 Ballot for the Apple Valley Fire Protection District Recommendation:

That the Town Council adopt Resolution No. 2016-32, A Resolution of the Town Council of the Town of Apple Valley supporting Measure A on the November 8, 2016 Ballot for the Apple Valley Fire Protection District.